
December 31 - January 6 

.>unaay w,onuay uesaay weonesuay 111ursuay r-naay .>aluraay 
December 31 January 1 January 2 January 3 January 4 January 5 January 6 

11:00 Tampa Bay 
11:10 Gulfstream 
11:20 Aqueduct 
11:25 Laurel Park 
12:00 Wheeling Mat 
12:09 Harlow Eve 
12:17 HenlowEve 
12:30 Oaklawn Park 
12:45 Fair Grounds(T) 
2:00 Santa Anita 
4:00 Caliente Eve 
7:10 Hawthorne (H) 
9:00 Los Alamltos Qtr 

11:10 Gulfstream 
11:20 Aqued!!Cl 
12:00 Wheeling Mat 
12:45 Fair Grounds(n 
1:30 Oaklawn Park 
2:30 Santa Anita 
3:30 Dover Downs 
5:00 Northfield 
6:10 Woodbine-Mohawk 
7:15 Hawthorne (H) 

10:55 
11:10 
3:30 
5:00 
5:00 

Parx Racing 
Monticello 
Dover Downs 
Northfield 
Tri State Eve 

10:55 
11:00 
11:10 
3:00 
3:30 
4:55 
5:00 
5:00 
6:00 

Parx Racing 
Tampa Bay 
Monticello 
Miami Valley 
Dover Downs 
TurfwayPark 
Northfield 
Tri State Eve 
Charlestown 

11:10 Gulfstream 
11:10 Monticello 
11:20 Aqueduct 
11:25 Laurel Park 
12:00 Wheeling Mat 

1:15 Fair Grounds(T) 
3:00 Miami Valley 
3:30 Dover Downs 
4:55 TurfwayPark 
5:00 Tri State Eve 
5:20 Meadowlands Hrn 
6:00 Charlestown 
6:10 Delta Downs 
6:10 Woodbine-Mohawk 

11:00 
11 :10 
11 :10 
11:20 
11:25 
12:00 

1:15 
1:30 
3:00 
4:55 
5:00 
5:20 
6:00 
6:10 
6:10 

Tampa Bay 
Gulfstream 
Monticello 
Aqueduct 
Laurel Park 
Wheeling Mat 
Fair Grounds(T} 
Oaklawn Park 
Santa Anita 
Turfwey Park 
Tri State Eve 
Meadowlands Hrn 
Charlestown 
Delta Downs 
Woodbine-Mohawk 

11:00 
11 :10 
11:20 
11:25 
12:00 

1 :15 
1:30 
2:00 
4:55 
5:00 
5:00 
5:20 
6:00 
6:10 
6:10 

10:00 

Tampa Bay 
Gulfstream 
Aqueduct 
Laurel Park 
Wheeling Mat 
Fair Grounds(T) 
Oaklawn Park 
Santa Anita 
Turfway Park 
Northfield 
Tri State Eve 
Meadowlands Hm 
Charlestown 
Delta Downs 
Woodbine-Mohawk 
ln!! Alam~os Otr 

TRACKS AND STARTING TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

New I racKs: 

Miami Valley - January 3 



January 7 - January 13 

:,unoay MOnoay 1uesaay vveanesaay 1nursaay i-naay :,aturaay 
January 7 January 8 January 9 January 10 January 11 January 12 January 13 

11:00 
11:10 
11:20 
11:25 
12:00 
1:15 
1:30 
2:30 
3:00 
5:00 
7:15 
9:00 

Tampa Bay 
Gulfstream 
Aqueduct 
Laurel Park 
Wheeling Mat 

Fair Grounds(T) 
Oaklawn Park 
Santa Anita 
Miami Valley 
Northfield 
Hawthorne (H) 
Los Alamitos Qtr 

10:55 
11:10 
3:00 
3:30 
6:10 
7:15 

Pane Racing 
Monticello 

MiamiValley 
Dover Downs 
Woodbine-Mohawk 
Hawthorne (H) 

10:55 
11:10 

1:05 
3:00 
3:30 
5:00 
5:00 

Pane Racing 
Monticello 
Louisiana 
Miami Valley 
Dover Downs 
Northfield 
Tri State Eve 

10:55 Parx Racing 
11:00 Tampa Bay 
11:10 Monticello 
12:00 Wheeling Mat 

1:05 Louisiana 
3:00 Miami Valley 
3:30 Dover Downs 
4:55 Turfway Park 
5:00 Northfield 
5:00 Penn National 
5:00 Tri State Eve 
6:00 Charlestown 

11:10 Gulfstream 
11:10 Monticello 
11:20 Aqueduct 
12:00 Wheeling Mat 
1:05 Louisiana 
1:15 Fair Grounds(T) 
3:00 Miami Valley 
3:30 Dover Downs 
4:55 TurfwayPark 
5:00 Penn National 
5:00 Tri State Eve 
5:20 Meadowlands Hrn 
6:00 Charlestown 
6:10 Delta Downs 
6:10 Woodbine-Mohawk 

11:00 Tampa Bay 
11 :10 Gulfstream 
11 :20 Aqueduct 
11:25 Laurel Park 
12:00 Wheeling Mat 

1:15 Fair Grounds(T) 
1:30 Oaklawn Park 
3:00 Santa Anita 
4:55 Turfway Park 
5:00 Northfield 
5:00 Penn National 
5:00 Tri State Eve 
5:20 Meadowlands Hrn 
6:00 Charlestown 
6:10 Delta Downs 
6:10 Woodbine-Mohawk 

11:00 
11 :10 
11:20 
11:25 
12:00 

1 :15 
1:30 
2:30 
4:55 
5:00 
5:20 
6:00 
6:10 
6:10 

10:00 

Tampa Bay 
Gulfstream 
Aqueduct 
Laurel Park 
Wheeling Mat 
Fair Grounds(T) 
Oaklawn Park 
Santa Anita 
Turfway Park 
Tri State Eve 
Meadowlands Hm 
Charlestown 
Delta Downs 
Woodbine-Mohawk 
Los Alamitos Qtr 

TRACKS AND STARTING TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
~N=e=w~,~.,=,.=s:~----------------~ 

Louisiana Downs (OH)- January 9 


